PERSHING ELEMENTARY BUS STOPS
2012-2013

ROUTE 2
AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED. EARLY OUT PM
7:21 HARPER & 7:21 2:57
MATTINGLY
7:24 HARPER & 7:24 3:00
7:26 TOULUMNE 7:26 3:02
7:28 OREGON & 7:28 3:06
MATINGLY
28646 OREGON
7:32 28623 ARIZONA 7:32 3:09
7:34 16240 RD. 28 1/2 734 e
ROUTE 8
AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED. EARLY OUT PM
6:47 26202 RD 602 2:57
7:05 20768 RD 31 3:05
7:07 RD 31 & HEATHER 1:35 3:02
7:08 AVE 20 1/2 & RD 31 1:37 3:07
7:10 OAKHILL & AVE. 20 1:39 3:09
7:12 AVE 20 & ROAD 31 1:43 3:11
7:14 19730 CLAREMONT 1:45 3:13
7:17 SUNNYSIDE & 1:48 3:16
7:18 BRIGHTWOOD 1:50 3:17
7:19 30570 SUNNYSIDE
7:20 19649 OLYMPIA o 3:19
7:23 RD 1:53 3:21
7:25 OLYMPIA & 1:55 3:23
SUNNYSIDE

AVE 20 & OLYMPIA
20147 RD 30




PERSHING ELEMENTARY BUS STOPS
2012-2013



